
La Branch Street Site Improvements and Switchgear Duct Bank Infrastructure Services for Central College 
PROJECT NO. 13-24

SIGN-IN SHEET/PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE/ January 30, 2013 @ 2:00 P.M.

NAME COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS
1 Barry Buse Boyer Inc. 713-466-5395 bbuse@boyerinc.com

2 Gary Divin Boyer Inc. 713-466-5395 gdivin@boyerinc.com

3 Vu Tran AB&C Electrical Inc. 832-692-4504 vutranabc@att.net

4 Rene Nuguid Arriba Construction 713-498-0571 info@arribaconstruction.biz

5 John F. Shead Miner-Dederick 713-529-3001 jshead@minerdedrick.com

6 Jeff Stewart Trans-Tel 770-500-4939 jeff.stewart@trans-tel.com

7 Satya Yalamanchili ESPA-Corp 713-680-0080 syalamanchili@espacorp.com

8 Marvin Stone ESPA-Corp 713-680-0080 mstone@espacorp.com

9 Wade Ingram CAPP Electric 713-529-3001 wingram@cappelectric.com

10 Scott Wooley Pepper-Lawson Construction 281-371-3100 swooley@pepperlawson.com

11 James Anderson LDS 713-850-1500 janderson@theld.net

12 Anthony Payne LDS 713-850-1500 apayne@theld.net

13 Robert Oldryd L Cratus 832-724-8108 robert.oldroyd@lcrawl-hoe.com
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